

v of the FM Global Gro

Certificate FM24US0114 Issued: June 19, 2024

FM Approvals LLC hereby confirms that the process entitled:

"MAD Elevator Secure SDLC Process"

which is employed by

MAD Elevator Inc

<u>Development Organizations:</u> MAD Elevator Inc Missisauga, Canada <u>Supplier contact:</u> MAD Elevator Inc 6635 Ordan Drive Mississauga, ON L5T1K6 Canada

Conforms to requirements of:

ISASecure[®] Security Development Lifecycle Assurance 3.0.0 (Incorporating SDLA-102 Errata v4.0)

ANSI/ISA-62443-4-1-2018, IEC 62443-4-1:2018 Secure Product Development Lifecycle Requirements

The normative documents and issue dates that define this certification are listed at www.isasecure.org.

This certification applies to versions 1.0 or later of the MAD Elevator Secure SDLC Process.

This certificate is valid until the expiration date of June 19, 2025.

Certificate Issued by:

9. E. Marquerchint

19 June 2024

To verify the availability of the Approved product, please refer to <u>www.approvalguide.com</u>

THIS CERTIFICATE MAY ONLY BE REPRODUCED IN ITS ENTIRETY AND WITHOUT CHANGE

FM Approvals LLC. 1151 Boston-Providence Turnpike, Norwood, MA 02062 USA T: +1 (1) 781 762 4300 F: +1 (1) 781 762 9375 E-mail: <u>information@fmapprovals.com</u> <u>www.fmapprovals.com</u>

F xxx (date)

SCHEDULE



to Cybersecurity Certificate Of Conformity No: FM24US0114

J. E. Marquedant

VP, Manager - Electrical Systems

Date

Certificate History

Details of the supplements to this certificate are described below:

| Date | Description | nnrouol | 0 |
|---------------|--------------------------------------|---------|---|
| June 19, 2024 | Original Issue; project ID PR467764. | | 1 |
| | | ppiuvui | J |

-

-

FM Approvals

To verify the availability of the Approved product, please refer to www.approvalguide.com

THIS CERTIFICATE MAY ONLY BE REPRODUCED IN ITS ENTIRETY AND WITHOUT CHANGE

FM Approvals LLC. One Technology Way, Norwood, MA 02062 USA T: +1 (1) 781 762 4300 F: +1 (1) 781 762 9375 E-mail: <u>information@fmapprovals.com</u> <u>www.fmapprovals.com</u>

License: ISCI-CL0004



Page 2 of 2